Vereinsmeister Seniorenklasse

Rang
1

~No o~ wN

St.Nr

2091
2067
6216
2093
2072
2089
2125

Nachname, Vorname

Hoérmann, Max
Daufratshofer, Ludwig
Menzler, Josef
Hormann, Johann sen.
Fleschhut, Willi
Hormann, August
Preilinger, Willi

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Verein

Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Ringe

380
369
352
349
339
303
286

92
91
85
92
86
82
72

96
92
90
86
79
83
76

96
93
91
87
91
71
69



